Parcel Cutter
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OPEN YOUR PARCELS SAFELY AND CONVENIENTLY WITH THIS
FOLDABLE AND COMPACT PARCEL CUTTER. IT IS DESIGNED IN
SUCH A WAY THAT YOU WILL NEVER DAMAGE THE CONTENTS
OF YOUR PARCEL WHEN OPENING. THE PARCEL CUTTER IS
MADE OUT OF DURABLE 420 STAINLESS STEEL TO ENSURE
THE PRODUCT WILL LAST FOR A LONG PERIOD.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD
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PRODUCT CATEGORY
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SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Collection
Stainless steel
black

Black

Laser engraving
28

28

Gift box
7.1X1.4X2.9
30X16.5X29
100

400
8211930000
CHN

0.14

Tools & Torches
Rulers & cutters

BSCI



