## **Parcel Cutter**



OPEN YOUR PARCELS SAFELY AND CONVENIENTLY WITH THIS FOLDABLE AND COMPACT PARCEL CUTTER. IT IS DESIGNED IN SUCH A WAY THAT YOU WILL NEVER DAMAGE THE CONTENTS OF YOUR PARCEL WHEN OPENING. THE PARCEL CUTTER IS MADE OUT OF DURABLE 420 STAINLESS STEEL TO ENSURE THE PRODUCT WILL LAST FOR A LONG PERIOD.

BRAND	XD Collection
MATERIAL	Stainless steel
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Laser engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	28
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	28
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	7.1X1.4X2.9
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	30X16.5X29
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	100
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	400
INTRACODE	8211930000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	0.14
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Tools & Torches
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Rulers & cutters
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI